
M I N N E S O T A

N O R T H
D A K O T A

W I S C O N S I N

S O U T H
D A K O T A

I O W A

I L L I N O I S

Clearbrook
Terminal

Superior
 Terminal

Tioga Beaver
Creek Station

Chicago
Area

Twin Cities Area

SA_Applicant

SA-06

SA-03

SA-07

All
Alternatives

SA-05

SA-03, SA-06,
SA-07, SA-08,
SA_Applicant

SA-07

SA-04

SA-05
SA-04

SA-05

SA-06

SA-08

SA-07

SA-05

SA-04

SA-06

SA-03

Document Path: \\mspe-gis-file\GISProj\MN_DOC\233368\map_docs\SystemAlt_ER\Chapter4_maps\Sandpiper_SAEO_A14_Public_Lands_1Page_11x17.mxd

Appendix A-2
System Alternatives Mapbook Pages
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Appendix A, Map A-14
Public Resource and Recreation Lands Overview
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USFWS Waterfowl Production Areas and 
National Wildlife Refuges, National Park 
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